
20/09/2023 Wednesday Class

21/09/2023 Thursday Class

22/09/2023 Friday Class

23/09/2023 Saturday International day of sign language

24/09/2023 Sunday World River day

25/09/2023 Monday Class

26/09/2023 Tuesday Day of Deaf Class

27/09/2023 Wednesday Class

28/09/2023 Thursday Holiday Milad-um-Nabi

29/09/2023 Friday Class

30/09/2023 Saturday International translation day Class

01/10/2023 Sunday International day of elderly

02/10/2023 Monday Holiday hi Jayanthi Gandhi Jayanthi / International Day of Non-Violence/ World habitat day

03/10/2023 Tuesday Class

04/10/2023 Wednesday World Animal Welfare Day Class

05/10/2023 Thursday Class

06/10/2023 Friday Class

07/10/2023 Saturday

08/10/2023 Sunday Indian Air Force Day

09/10/2023 Monday World Post Offie Day Class

10/10/2023 Tuesday Movie Show                                                                                                                                                            
World mental health day Class

11/10/2023 Wednesday International day of girl child Class

12/10/2023 Thursday Class

13/10/2023 Friday Class

14/10/2023 Saturday Class

15/10/2023 Sunday World students day

16/10/2023 Monday World food day Class

17/10/2023 Tuesday Class

18/10/2023 Wednesday Culturals Class

19/10/2023 Thursday Class

20/10/2023 Friday Class

21/10/2023 Saturday

22/10/2023 Sunday

23/10/2023 Monday Holiday Ayutha pooja/Maha Navami 

24/10/2023 Tuesday Holiday Vijaya Dasami Vijaya Dasami                          UN day

25/10/2023 Wednesday Class

26/10/2023 Thursday Class

27/10/2023 Friday Class

28/10/2023 Saturday

29/10/2023 Sunday

30/10/2023 Monday Class Committee meeting - 1 Class
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31/10/2023 Tuesday Guest Lecture                                                                                                                                                            
National Unity Day Class

01/11/2023 Wednesday Class

02/11/2023 Thursday Class

03/11/2023 Friday Class

04/11/2023 Saturday Class

05/11/2023 Sunday

06/11/2023 Monday

07/11/2023 Tuesday

08/11/2023 Wednesday

09/11/2023 Thursday

10/11/2023 Friday

11/11/2023 Saturday

12/11/2023 Sunday

13/11/2023 Monday

14/11/2023 Tuesday Childrens day/ Diabetes day Class

15/11/2023 Wednesday Movie Show Class

16/11/2023 Thursday Guest Lecture Class

17/11/2023 Friday Culturals Class

18/11/2023 Saturday

19/11/2023 Sunday

20/11/2023 Monday Class

21/11/2023 Tuesday Guest Lecture                                                                                                             
World Telivsion day Class

22/11/2023 Wednesday Class

23/11/2023 Thursday Class

24/11/2023 Friday Food Fest Class

25/11/2023 Saturday

26/11/2023 Sunday

27/11/2023 Monday Class

28/11/2023 Tuesday Class

29/11/2023 Wednesday Class

30/11/2023 Thursday Class

01/12/2023 Friday Class

02/12/2023 Saturday

03/12/2023 Sunday World day of habdicapped

04/12/2023 Monday Indian Navy Day Class

05/12/2023 Tuesday Guest Lecture Class

06/12/2023 Wednesday Class

07/12/2023 Thursday Class

08/12/2023 Friday Class

09/12/2023 Saturday Class

10/12/2023 Sunday Human Rights Day

11/12/2023 Monday Internation Mountain day Class

12/12/2023 Tuesday Movie Show Class

13/12/2023 Wednesday Class

14/12/2023 Thursday World energy conservation day Class

15/12/2023 Friday Guest Lecture Class

Sports Week

T1 - Internals

Deepavali 



16/12/2023 Saturday

17/12/2023 Sunday

18/12/2023 Monday Minority rights day Class

19/12/2023 Tuesday Class Committee meeting - 2 Class

20/12/2023 Wednesday Class

21/12/2023 Thursday National Mathematics day Class

22/12/2023 Friday Feedback Collection Class

23/12/2023 Saturday Kisan diwas

24/12/2023 Sunday National Cosumer day

25/12/2023 Monday Holiday Christmas

26/12/2023 Tuesday Class

27/12/2023 Wednesday Class

28/12/2023 Thursday

29/12/2023 Friday

30/12/2023 Saturday

31/12/2023 Sunday

01/01/2024 Monday

02/01/2024 Tuesday

03/01/2024 Wednesday

04/01/2024 Thursday

T2 - Internals

T2 - Internals
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